European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

Oulu / Finland, 8 — 15 February, 2026
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Huybrechs Daan Belgium Coach
2. Paelinck Johny Belgium Coach - Athlete [NFR]
3. Tack Geert Belgium Coach
4. Vanheste Stijn Belgium Head Coach
5. Hristoforova-Domoustchieva Margarita Bulgaria Official
6. Kolev Kolyu Bulgaria Official
7. Mandradzhiev Lyubomir Bulgaria Official
8. Vangelov Angel Bulgaria Assistant Coach
9. Yordanov Yordan Bulgaria Official
10. Skopec Danijel Croatia Coach
11. Toric Josip Croatia Head Coach
12. Loutsis Michalis Cyprus Head Coach
13. Bartonkova Blanka Czechia Coach
14. Malzova Martina Czechia Coach
15. Rada Karel Czechia Assistant Coach
16. Slanicka Petr Czechia Head Coach
17. Albinus Jesper Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
18. Albinus Dirch Denmark Assistant Coach
19. Holgersen Brian Denmark Assistant Coach
20. Jensen Ulla Nancy Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
21. Kjaer Jesper Denmark Assistant Coach
22. Lund Lars Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
23. Lundberg Jonas Vagtholm Willemoes  Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
24. Pedersen Annette Denmark Head Coach
25. Terragni John Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
26. Tvilling Jens Lund Vinther Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
27. Woeldike Nielsen Finn Denmark Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]
28. Abner Elisabeth Estonia Assistant Coach
29. Kaljula Karmen Estonia Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
30. Kuusnomm Kaisa Estonia Assistant Coach
31. AaltoJuha Finland Assistant Coach
32. Aalto Suvi Finland Assistant Coach
33. Backstrom Mikael Finland Assistant Coach
34. Finne Mats Finland Head Coach
35. Harmaala Tea Finland Assistant Coach
36. Holtinkoski Ari Finland Assistant Coach
37. Hyttinen Tero Finland EPF Official

Generated by goodlift.info 11.01.2026 20:43 UTC



European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
60.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Ihatsu Laura
Jarvenpaa Pasi
Jauhola Sanna-Mari
Junnikkala Juha
Kilpelainen Jaana
Kurvinen Jonna
Maattanen Pekka
Mikkola Kim
Nummi Aleksi
Nurmi Miika

Raiha Sofia
Rasanen Veijo
Smedlund-Majava Riia
Sonninen Jarkko
Sorosuo Kimmo
Suomi Juho
Timonen Mika
Vauto Jarmo
Virtanen Jarmo
Allabert Noemie
Auberval Danielle
Batista Kevin
Besnard Jeremy
Cabral Manuel
Clavier Emilie
Coutanceau Matthis
Faget Fabien
Gautier Ophelie
Girot Sylvain

Girot Noemie
Goudin Clement
Guennec Edith
Houas Karim
Lalime Sahyuri
Martin Lucile
Merland Francois
Meunier Melisa
Mira-Nudant Aurelie
Pretet Greg
Salemis Jerome
Standaert Aurelien
Tommasino Antony
Boehme Jonas
Burkhart Kevin
Doerries Janine
Gross Michael
Hampel Rolf

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach

Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 11.01.2026 20:43 UTC



European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.

114.

115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

Herold Kathrin
Herold Joerg
Huber-Vetter Sebastian
Jarmyn Jason
Kapteina Britt
Konetzke Andreas
Leesemann Sabine
Niedermeier Robert
Platzer Helmuth
Sieben Viktor
Stahl Juliane
Steidle Wolfgang
Titz Juergen
Treimer Jasmin
Weiss Josef

Zu Putlitz Lasse
Allen Daniel

Bass Martin

Gough Harry
Hampson Ben
Jones Alison
Macduff Clifford

Macpherson Charlotte
Sadler Bob

Loutsis Michail

Lombosi Melinda
Andresson Kristleifur
Bjorgvinsson Ingimundur
Snorradottir Sigridur

Snorradottir Gudny

Harrison Ben
Jennifer Harrington
Tighe Clarice
Borgatti Elena
Camilleri Mauro
Cardinetti Filippo
Cembalo Antimo
Dell'Aversana Valentina
La Rocca Daniele
Marcia Christian
Marino Alessandro
Palama' Giuseppe
Serrato Davis
Sileno Mattia

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland

Iceland

Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
ltaly
Italy
Italy
Italy

Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach - Referee [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Referee [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach - Athlete [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Head Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 11.01.2026 20:43 UTC



European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.

138.

139.
140.

141.
142.
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.

152.
153.

154,
155.
156.
157.

158.
159.
160.

161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

Tintori Stefano
Janis Sturmanis
Lielups Martins
Rozlapa Andrejs
Maja Vaha

van den Hoek Pjotr
Aas Marthe Stavik
Astad Bjorn

Blikra Inger

Rygh Morten

Thorvaldsen Kristin
Tvedt Karen

Varchola Pavol
Breznikar Zan
Arteaga Angel Marcos
Benete Francisco
Gomez Nicolas
Kichi Samer
Munoz Raul

Rios Francisco
Sosa Antonio

de Jong Bettina
Akerblom Beatrice

Haglof Martin
Jordebo Ann

Jorneskog Johan
Lindeberg Ida-Therese
Norling Dante

Ohrnell Mia

Ring Tomas
Ruberg Love
Wahlberg Malin

Degen Lukas
Kohler Julian

Eren Tolga

Gurler Gurhan
Kocak Cenk
Yildirim Recep Firat
Wolf Dietmar

Italy

Latvia
Latvia
Latvia

Malta
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway

Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Switzerland
Switzerland
Turkiye
Turkiye
Turkiye
Turkiye
Ukraine

Coach

Coach

Coach - Athlete [NFR]

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
Head Coach

EPF Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach - Referee [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Official

Head Coach
Official

Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 11.01.2026 20:43 UTC



