

European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

Oulu / Finland, 8 – 15 February, 2026

The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Huybrechts Daan	Belgium	Coach
2.	Paelinck Johny	Belgium	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
3.	Tack Geert	Belgium	Coach
4.	Vanheste Stijn	Belgium	Head Coach
5.	Hristoforova-Domoustchieva Margarita	Bulgaria	Official
6.	Kolev Kolyu	Bulgaria	Official
7.	Mandradzhiev Lyubomir	Bulgaria	Official
8.	Vangelov Angel	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
9.	Yordanov Yordan	Bulgaria	Official
10.	Skopek Danijel	Croatia	Coach
11.	Toric Josip	Croatia	Head Coach
12.	Loutsis Michalis	Cyprus	Head Coach
13.	Bartonkova Blanka	Czechia	Coach
14.	Malzova Martina	Czechia	Coach
15.	Rada Karel	Czechia	Assistant Coach
16.	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Head Coach
17.	Albinus Jesper	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
18.	Albinus Dirch	Denmark	Assistant Coach
19.	Holgersen Brian	Denmark	Assistant Coach
20.	Jensen Ulla Nancy	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
21.	Kjaer Jesper	Denmark	Assistant Coach
22.	Lund Lars	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
23.	Lundberg Jonas Vagtholm Willemoes	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
24.	Pedersen Annette	Denmark	Head Coach
25.	Terragni John	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
26.	Tvilling Jens Lund Vinther	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
27.	Woeldike Nielsen Finn	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]
28.	Abner Elisabeth	Estonia	Assistant Coach
29.	Kaljula Karmen	Estonia	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
30.	Kuusnomm Kaisa	Estonia	Assistant Coach
31.	Aalto Juha	Finland	Assistant Coach
32.	Aalto Suvi	Finland	Assistant Coach
33.	Backstrom Mikael	Finland	Assistant Coach
34.	Finne Mats	Finland	Head Coach
35.	Harmaala Tea	Finland	Assistant Coach
36.	Holtinkoski Ari	Finland	Assistant Coach
37.	Hyttinen Tero	Finland	EPF Official

38. Ihatsu Laura	Finland	Assistant Coach
39. Jarvenpaa Pasi	Finland	Assistant Coach
40. Jauhola Sanna-Mari	Finland	Assistant Coach
41. Junnikkala Juha	Finland	Assistant Coach
42. Kilpelainen Jaana	Finland	Assistant Coach
43. Kurvinen Jonna	Finland	Assistant Coach
44. Maattanen Pekka	Finland	Assistant Coach
45. Mikkola Kim	Finland	Coach
46. Nummi Aleksi	Finland	Assistant Coach
47. Nurmi Miika	Finland	Assistant Coach
48. Raiha Sofia	Finland	Assistant Coach
49. Rasanen Veijo	Finland	Assistant Coach
50. Smedlund-Majava Riia	Finland	Assistant Coach
51. Sonninen Jarkko	Finland	Assistant Coach
52. Sorosuo Kimmo	Finland	Assistant Coach
53. Suomi Juho	Finland	Assistant Coach
54. Timonen Mika	Finland	Assistant Coach
55. Vauto Jarmo	Finland	Assistant Coach
56. Virtanen Jarmo	Finland	Assistant Coach
57. Allabert Noemie	France	Coach
58. Auberval Danielle	France	Coach
59. Batista Kevin	France	Coach
60. Besnard Jeremy	France	Coach
61. Cabral Manuel	France	Coach
62. Clavier Emilie	France	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
63. Coutanceau Matthis	France	Coach
64. Faget Fabien	France	Coach
65. Gautier Ophelie	France	Coach
66. Girot Sylvain	France	Coach - Referee [NFR]
67. Girot Noemie	France	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
68. Goudin Clement	France	Coach
69. Guennec Edith	France	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
70. Houas Karim	France	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
71. Lalime Sahyuri	France	Coach
72. Martin Lucile	France	Coach
73. Merland Francois	France	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
74. Meunier Melisa	France	Coach
75. Mira-Nudant Aurelie	France	Coach
76. Pretet Greg	France	Coach
77. Salemis Jerome	France	Coach
78. Standaert Aurelien	France	Coach
79. Tommasino Antony	France	Coach
80. Boehme Jonas	Germany	Coach
81. Burkhart Kevin	Germany	Assistant Coach
82. Doerries Janine	Germany	Assistant Coach
83. Gross Michael	Germany	Assistant Coach
84. Hampel Rolf	Germany	Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]

85. Herold Kathrin	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
86. Herold Joerg	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
87. Huber-Vetter Sebastian	Germany	Assistant Coach
88. Jarmyn Jason	Germany	Assistant Coach
89. Kapteina Britt	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
90. Konetzke Andreas	Germany	Assistant Coach
91. Leesemann Sabine	Germany	Assistant Coach
92. Niedermeier Robert	Germany	Assistant Coach
93. Platzer Helmuth	Germany	Coach - Referee [NFR]
94. Sieben Viktor	Germany	Assistant Coach
95. Stahl Juliane	Germany	Coach
96. Steidle Wolfgang	Germany	Assistant Coach
97. Titz Juergen	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
98. Treimer Jasmin	Germany	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
99. Weiss Josef	Germany	Coach - Referee [NFR]
100. Zu Putlitz Lasse	Germany	Assistant Coach
101. Allen Daniel	Great Britain	Coach
102. Bass Martin	Great Britain	Head Coach
103. Gough Harry	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
104. Hampson Ben	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
105. Jones Alison	Great Britain	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
106. Macduff Clifford	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
107. Macpherson Charlotte	Great Britain	Coach
108. Sadler Bob	Great Britain	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
109. Loutsis Michail	Greece	Head Coach
110. Lombosi Melinda	Hungary	Head Coach
111. Andresson Kristleifur	Iceland	Head Coach
112. Bjorgvinsson Ingimundur	Iceland	Assistant Coach
113. Snorradottir Sigridur	Iceland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
114. Snorradottir Gudny	Iceland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
115. Harrison Ben	Ireland	Coach
116. Jennifer Harrington	Ireland	Head Coach
117. Tighe Clarice	Ireland	Coach
118. Borgatti Elena	Italy	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
119. Camilleri Mauro	Italy	Coach
120. Cardinetti Filippo	Italy	Coach
121. Cembalo Antimo	Italy	Coach
122. Dell'Aversana Valentina	Italy	Coach
123. La Rocca Daniele	Italy	Coach
124. Marcia Christian	Italy	Coach
125. Marino Alessandro	Italy	Assistant Coach
126. Palama' Giuseppe	Italy	Coach
127. Serrato Davis	Italy	Coach
128. Sileno Mattia	Italy	Coach

129. Tintori Stefano	Italy	Coach
130. Janis Sturmanis	Latvia	Coach
131. Lielups Martins	Latvia	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
132. Rozlapa Andrejs	Latvia	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
133. Maja Vaha	Malta	Coach
134. van den Hoek Pjotr	Netherlands	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
135. Aas Marthe Stavik	Norway	Head Coach
136. Astad Bjorn	Norway	EPF Official
137. Blikra Inger	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
138. Rygh Morten	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
139. Thorvaldsen Kristin	Norway	Coach - Referee [NFR]
140. Tvedt Karen	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
141. Varchola Pavol	Slovakia	Head Coach
142. Breznikar Zan	Slovenia	Head Coach
143. Arteaga Angel Marcos	Spain	Assistant Coach
144. Benete Francisco	Spain	Assistant Coach
145. Gomez Nicolas	Spain	Assistant Coach
146. Kichi Samer	Spain	Assistant Coach
147. Munoz Raul	Spain	Assistant Coach
148. Rios Francisco	Spain	Head Coach
149. Sosa Antonio	Spain	Assistant Coach
150. de Jong Bettina	Spain	Assistant Coach
151. Akerblom Beatrice	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
152. Haglof Martin	Sweden	Assistant Coach
153. Jordebo Ann	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
154. Jorneskog Johan	Sweden	Assistant Coach
155. Lindeberg Ida-Therese	Sweden	Assistant Coach
156. Norling Dante	Sweden	Assistant Coach
157. Ohrnell Mia	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
158. Ring Tomas	Sweden	Head Coach
159. Ruberg Love	Sweden	Assistant Coach
160. Wahlberg Malin	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
161. Degen Lukas	Switzerland	Coach
162. Kohler Julian	Switzerland	Head Coach
163. Eren Tolga	Turkiye	Assistant Coach
164. Gurler Gurhan	Turkiye	Official
165. Kocak Cenk	Turkiye	Head Coach
166. Yildirim Recep Firat	Turkiye	Official
167. Wolf Dietmar	Ukraine	Head Coach